
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

R.č.

27

501

22

53

52

32

121

509

508

507

9

4

100

11

151

114

82

117

Meno
Richard ŠIKYŇA
Dominik OLSZOWY
Pavol REPČÁK
Šimon JOŠT
Jozef POSLUCH
Erik VANKO
Samuel BELANSKÝ
Maciej SAGAN
Dominik MALECKI
Kamil OSIELENEC
Jaroslov DUBÓCZI
Róbert HORENSKÝ
Tomáš LEVICKÝ
Samuel STRUK
Marko HUTTERA
Jakub LESKOVSKÝ
Andrej KOLEJÁK
Dominik ŠIŠKA
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Mnišek nad Hnilcom MMSR

MX65

Celkom

Mnišek nad Hnilcom 1,800 Km


